
REP ORGANIZATION TERRITORIES SERVICED REP PRINCIPLE MAILING ADDRESS PHONE # FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS BRAND

BC6 BUILDERS MT; ND Cebe Schneider 941 11th Street E.

Dickinson, ND  58601

701-590-0024 cebes@ndsupernet.com Miracle; Tikes

BIG T RECREATION UT; NV; ID Taft Egan 11618 S State #1602

Draper, UT  84020

801-572-0782 801-216-3077 taft@bigTrec.com Playworld

BOLAND RECREATION, INC. IA Mark Boland 2347 Oak Park Road

Marshalltown, IA  50158

641-752-7589

641-751-5338 cell

641-752-6604 iowaparkplace@mchsi.com Miracle

GREAT LAKES RECREATION DBA BOYCE 

ASSOCIATES

NJ; E PA JONATHAN KOOP 

JONATHAN SLENK

39 VETERANS DRIVE, SUITE 310 

HOLLAND, MI 49423

417-354-4903 OFFICE@GLREC.COM Wabash; Tikes

CHURCHICH RECREATION & DESIGN SC; S. NC Jeff Churchich 20 Towne Dr., PMB 186

Bluffton, SC 29910

843-757-3156

843-368-8170 cell

843-757-3150 jeff@churchichrecreation.com Wabash; Miracle

CREATIVE RECREATIONAL DESIGNS NM Duke Defillippo 3045 Sombra Dol Ric NW

Albuquerque, NM 87107

505-414-9866 888-279-0291 duke@creativerecdesigns.com Playworld

DAVE BANG ASSOCIATES - ARIZONA AZ John Wormell 140 N Gilbert Rd

Mesa, AZ  85203

480-892-2266 800-729-2483 john@davebang.com Wabash; Playworld

DAVE BANG ASSOCIATES - CALIFORNIA S. CA ERIC HUBER 1885 North Main St

Orange, CA  92865

714-279-8383 800-729-2483 ERIC@davebang.com Playworld

HAHN ENTERPRISES AR; LA Tania Hahn P.O. Box 19495

New Orleans, LA 70179

504-488-3536 sales@hahn-enterprises.com Little Tikes

HAPPY PLAYGROUNDS OK Kelli Collins 8601 S. Oxford Ave

Tulsa, OK 74137

918-851-9518 kelli.collins@happyplaygrounds.com Playworld

HASLEY RECREATION, INC GA Eric Hasley P.O. Box 489 

Flowery Branch, GA 30542

770-965-4042 770-936-1970 ehasley@hasley-recreation.com Wabash; Miracle

JEFFREY ASSOCIATES W. PA Pete Jeffrey 897 Route 910

Indianola, PA  15051

412-767-5585 412-767-9716 pete@jeffreyassociates.com Playworld

MAINE RECREATION & DESIGN ME Eric Welzel 347 Lunt Rd.

Brunswick, ME  04011

207-729-9368

207-751-4323 cell

eric@maine-playgrounds.com Miracle; Tikes

MIDSOUTH RECREATION MS; TN John Jones 7341 Crowther Cove

Memphis, TN  38119

901-754-0905 901-753-8906 recboys3@aol.com Wabash; Tikes

MIDSTATES RECREARION OH; MI; IN; KY Blake & Patty Hobson 1279 Hazelton - Etna Rd SW

Pataskala, OH 43062

614-855-3790 blakeh@midstatesrecreation.com Playworld

MIRACLE PLAYSYSTEMS, INC. N. CA Kit Steven 1039 Cotton St

Oakland, CA  94606

510-893-2162

510-295-9507 cell

510-893-2163 kit@miracleplaygroup.com Miracle

NORTHWEST PLAYGROUND 

EQUIPMENT

AK; WA; OR; HI Bob & Carolyn McGarvey 324 NW Dogwood

Issaquah, WA  98027

425-313-9161 425-313-9194 bob@nwplayground.com Wabash; Playworld

RECREATION PLUS CO; WY Cathy Weissberg 15209 W. Ellsworth Drive

Golden, CO  80401

303-278-1455 303-278-1606 cathy@recreationplus.com Tikes

SITE CONCEPTS N. NC Jack Huffman PO Box 9309

Chesapeake, VA 23321

757-465-5701

757-383-8405 cell

757-465-5739  jack@siteconceptsva.com Miracle

Wabash Valley Representative Listing - Exclusive Territory

United States and Canada

WABASH VALLEY COMPANY LINK

WABASH VALLEY BROCHURE LINK

https://www.wabashvalley.com/
https://www.wabashvalley.com/resources/brochures/


PPLT CANADA S.W. ON Loreen Warner
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-757-2767 cell loreen.warner@playpower.com

Wabash; 

Little Tikes, Miracle

PPLT CANADA S.W. ON Jake Hoogstraten
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-757-2767 cell jake.hoogstraten@playpower.com

Wabash; 

Little Tikes, Miracle

PPLT CANADA W. ON Steve Howes
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-757-2767 cell steve.howes@playpower.com

Wabash; 

Little Tikes, Miracle

PPLT CANADA C. ON Robb Wilson
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-757-2767 cell robb.wilson@playpower.com

Wabash; 

Little Tikes, Miracle

PPLT CANADA S. & C. ON Jamie Sass
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-757-2767 cell  jamie.sass@playpower.com

Wabash; 

Little Tikes, Miracle

PPLT CANADA
Maritime Provinces; NS; PI; 

NB
Scott O'Reilly

76 Astour Drive

Eastern Passage, NS  B3G 1M7

519-442-6331            

902-463-9868

902-471-1415 cell

scott.oreilly@playpower.com
Wabash; 

Little Tikes, Miracle

CRCS Recreation N. ON Melissa Sheridan
103 Napa Valley Dr

Sudbury, ON  P3E 0G8 
 705-522-5555 Melissa@crcsrecreation.ca

Wabash; 

Little Tikes, Miracle

CANADA REP AGENCIES


